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DUDEGHARTS
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CALL ON ME

LOVE MACHINE
AMERICAN IDIOT

MY PLACE

LEAVE (GET OUT)

REAL TO ME

BABY CAKES

SUNSHINE

YOU HAD ME

THAT GIRL

THESE WORDS

SHE WILL BE LOVED
YOU SHOULD REALLY KNOW
YOU'LL COME AROUND
DUMB

ANGEL

I LIKE THAT

VICE

IS IT COS I'M COOL
GUNS DON'T KILL PEOPLE RAPPERS DO
OPEN ROAD

MY MY MY

GRAVITY

GET NO BETTER
CHEWING GUM
THUNDERBIRDS ARE GO
THE RIGHT WAY

LOLA'S THEME

SAND IN MY SHOES
SICK AN TIRED

CAUGHT IN A MOMENT
JESUS WALKS

PUT 'EM HIGH

22 DAYS

INTO THE FIRE

SLOW HANDS

TRIPLE TROUBLE
FREEDOM FIGHTERS
BEDSHAPED

WISHING ON A STAR
MY HAPPY ENDING
STAND UP TALL

DRY YOUR EYES

BETTER THAN LIFE
CHOCOLATE

WHATEVER HAPPENED TO COREY HAIM
SOME GIRLS

RIVER MAN

DRAGOSTEA DIN TEI
I'VE FOUND LOVE AGAIN
POPULAR

GIRLS

SHINING

TIPSY

ALL THESE THINGS THAT I'VE DONE

Eric Prydz

Girls Aloud
Green Day
Nelly

Jojo

Brian McFadden
3 Of A Kind
Twista

Joss Stone
McFly

Natasha Bedingfield
Maroon 5
Pirates

Status Quo

411

Corrs

Houston
Razorlight
Mousse T
Goldie Lookin Chain
Bryan Adams
Armand Van Helden
Embrace
Cassidy

Annie

Busted

Peter Andre
Shapeshifters
Dido

Anastacia
Sugababes
Kanye West
Stonebridge
22-20's
Thirteen Senses
Interpol

Beastie Boys
Music

Keane

Paul Weller
Avril Lavigne
Dizzee Rascal
Streets
Ultrabeat

Soul Control
Thrills

Rachel Stevens
Nick Drake
0-Zone

Richard Cartridge
Darren Hayes
Prodigy

Kristian Leontiou
J-Kwon

Killers



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

39
47
46

48

51
55
49
37
a3
34
a4
68
52
a2
a5
62
54
53

LAST SUMMER

BURN

HOW COME

CHA CHA TWIST

SEE IT IN A BOY'S EYES
MOVE NOW

EVERYTIME

L.S.F.

GUILTY

NATURE BOY

SLIDE ALONG SIDE

COLD HARD BITCH

CAN'T SAY GOODBYE
OBVIOUSLY

MOVE YA BODY

YOU REALLY GOT ME
GETTING AWAY WITH MURDER
CAN'T STAND ME NOW

ON FIRE

HIP TO HIP / CAN U FEEL IT

Lostprophets
Usher

D12

Detroit Cobras
Jamelia

Mark B
Britney Spears
Kasabian

The Rasmus
Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds
Shifty

Jet

Pop

McFly

Nina Sky
Kinks

Papa Roach
Libertines
Lloyd Banks
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